
Symbiosis Institute of Media and Communication (SIMC) Pune 
Academic Calendar 

Year 2019-2020 
 
 

June 2019- October 2019 
SEMESTER I & III - MBA (CM) + MA (MC) 

 
 

Day Date  Event 

Tuesday June 11, 2019 Induction Program at the Institute 

Wednesday & 
Thursday 

June 12 & 13, 2019 Induction Activity 

Friday & Saturday June 14 & 15, 2019 Alumni + Industry Interaction 

Monday  June 17,2019 Semester – I (Classes begin) 

Monday June 17, 2019 Semester – III (Classes commence) 

Thursday July 18, 2019 Class Test – I [MBA+ MA (MC)] ,Semester - I  

Wednesday July 24, 2019 Class Test – I [MBA + MA (MC)] ,Semester –III 

Thursday August  15, 2019 Independence Day  

Thursday August  22,2019 Class Test –II [MBA + MA (MC)], Semester I  

Wednesday August  28, 2019 Class Test –II [MBA + MA (MC)], Semester III  

Monday September 02, 2019 Ganesh Chaturthi Holiday 

Thursday September 12, 2019 Anant Chaturdashi 

Thursday September 26, 2019 
Class Test – III           
[All MBA, MA (MC)  I + III semester] 

Wednesday October 02, 2019 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 

Saturday October 05, 2019 
Academic Delivery last day for MBA + MA (MC) 

Semester I 

Tuesday October 08, 2019 Dussehra 

Saturday October 12, 2019 
Academic Delivery last day for MBA + MA (MC) 

Semester III 

Friday-Tuesday 
October 11 – October 22, 

2019 

Exams Commence for MBA + MA (MC) Semester 

I  

Wednesday- 
Wednesday 

October 16 – October 23, 
2019 

Exams Commence for MBA + MA (MC) Semester- 
III 

Tuesday - 

Saturday 

October 25 – October 29, 

2019 
Diwali Break 



Monday - 
Wednesday 

November 4-November 20, 
2019 

Project SRP - MBA + MA (MC) Juniors 

November 2019 - March 2020  SEMESTER II & IV  - MBA + MA(MC) 

Monday Novemeber 04, 2019 Winter Internship starts MA (MC) Senior Batch                                          

Monday   November 11, 2019 Commencement of MBA, Semester IV 

Monday   November 25, 2019 Commencement of MBA & MA(MC) , Semester II 

Wednesday December 25,2019 Christmas Holiday 

Friday       December 27, 2019 
Class Test I – MBA , Semester II & IV 

Class Test I - MA(MC), Semester II 

Wednesday January 1, 2020 New Year Day 

Thursday January 2, 2020 MA (MC) Semester - IV commence 

Wednesday January 15, 2020 Makar Sankranti  

 Mid –January,2020 Fest O’ Comm 

Tuesday January 28, 2020 
Class Test II – MBA , Semester II & IV 
Class Test II - MA(MC), Semester II 

 Week I & III February 2020 Admission Process 

Wednesday February 05, 2020 Class Test I - MA (MC) Semester - IV                                          

Friday February 28, 2020 

 

Class Test –III MBA Semester – II & IV  
Class Test III - MA(MC), Semester II                                     

 

Thursday March 05,2020 Class Test II  - MA (MC) Semester - IV                                          

Friday February 28, 2020 
Completion of Academic delivery  

MBA Semester - IV                                          

Friday March 20, 2020 
Completion of Academic Delivery MBA + MA (MC) 
Semester II 

Saturday April 18, 2020 
Completion of Academic delivery  

of MA (MC) Semester - IV 

Wednesday March 25, 2020 
Exam Commencement for MBA+ MA(MC) , 

Semester – II  & MBA (CM) Semester - IV 

Wednesday April 22, 2020 Exam Commencement for MA(MC), Semester - IV 

 

Please note: The Academic Calendar may be modified at the discretion of the management. Any such changes will be announced to the batch 
well within time.  


